
 
   PUBLIC AUCTION    

            

 Wharton County is offering the following item for public auction on-line through www.govdeals.com  

 from May 12 through May 22, 2025.   Ads visible on day auction starts, May 12th.                    

 All sales are “as is, where is” without recourse.  

  
 

         

  Sale of county salvage/surplus property is authorized under Texas Local Government Code 
§263.152(a) and was approved by Commissioners’ Court on 4/28/25   

            

            

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

                                                                                                                                               Barbara A Starling 
                                                                                                                                      County Auditor 

 
 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
                 Order to Publish 
  

Caterpillar Blades 20 total 6ft blades  

FUEL TANK 8000 GALLONS with 20 gallon per minute pump. 

Metal Canopy Cover 172" x 174" 

2017 RHINO BATWING MOWER 

2018 RHINO FLEX WING CUTTER  

1997 TRAILER BELLY DUMP 

1997 FORD PICKUP 

2009 MOTORGRADER 

2003 CHEVROLET PICKUP 

1992 PICKUP  1TON-CHASSIS CAB  4x4 w/ Miller 200 LE welding 
machine, air compressor, 2000 lift mate crane 

2009 PICKUP 4X4 w/ grill guard, 100 gal. fuel tank, tool box 

2007 PICKUP F150 EXT CAB  

2009 FORD w/80 gal. fuel tank 

1999 EXCAVATOR W/TEL BOOM 66" BUCKET 

2006 FORD TRUCK F-150 4x4 

 2009 FORD TRUCK F-150 4X4   

2009 FORD TRUCK F-150 4X4 

 

Wharton County Leader Journal issues of April 30th and May 7, 2025 

 

 


